
Company: Avekxa 
Post: Customer Service Associate/Seller Support Associate/TRMS
Date: 13-11-2015
Venue: Aurora's Degree & PG College,Chikadpally

S.No NAME ROLL NO CLASS MOBILE NUMBER EMAIL ID

1 Alesh B.Com Hons 2
2 Mrinal Rawat 1051-14-407-019 B.Com Hons 2 9966122350 mrinalrawat156@gmail.com
3 Akhil Komma 1051-14-402-107 B.Com Comp 2 9059986181 premaakhil@gmail.com
4 G.Sowmith 1051-14-684-010 BBA 2 7794956447 sowmithkumar.12@gmail.com
5 Aalish Vasaya 1051-14-407-041 B.Com Hons 2 8099421838 aalishvasaya41@gmail.com
6 Md. Asaduddin 1051-14-407-006 B.Com Hons 2 8801098864 mohammedasad14366@gmail.com
7 D. Narayanaraghavendra B.Com Hons 2
8 B. Anil Yadav 1051-14-408-005 M.Com 2 9666363315 anilyadav9666@gmail.com
9 Md. Isaaqh Shareef 1051-14-408-013 M.Com 2 9492179210 ishaq@gmail.com

10 Nalla Vasavi 1051-14-402-009 B.Com Comp 2A 9550797176 vasavi.mar14@gmail.com
11 Sheryanshi Agarwal 1051-14-684-045 BBA 2 8121955442 ashreyanshi16@gmail.com
12 Usha Dandu 1051-13-488-018 BtBiC 3 8121788360 danduusha@adc.edu.in
13 Ayesha Fatima 1051-13-471-001 MiBiC 3 7842741783 ayeshafatima@adc.edu.in
14 Sapna Gajre 1051-13-488-011 BtBiC 3 8465075930 gsapna@adc.edu.in
15 Vineetha M 1051-13-471-023 MiBiC 3 9032330369 mogudampallyvineetha@gmail.com
16 Shriya 1051-13-471-021 MiBiC 3 9603131555 ajmerashriya@adc.edu.in
17 Srija G 1051-13-488-070 BtBiC 3 8885733097 gowdicharlasrija@adc.edu.in
18 Preeti Varma 1051-14-408-001 M.Com 2 9908780673 preetivarma61.pv@gmail.com
19 C Pavani 1051-13-488-044 BtBiC 3 8686455360 c.pavani@adc.edu.in
20 Sukka Bhavya Sagar 1051-14-402-058 B.Com Comp 2A 9246574906 bhavyasagar96@gmail.com
21 Asmita Gulati 1051-14-684-037 BBA 2 9642325247 ashmithagulati16@gmail.com
22 Patwari Thirmal Rao 1051-14-684-048 BBA 2 8897369709 ptilak123@gmail.com
23 Manisha Malani 1051-13-471-026 MiBiC 3 8143344993 manisha.malani503@gmail.com
24 Soham Desai 1051-13-488-013 BtBiC 3 8977128228 sohamrdesai@adc.edu.in
25 A. Anusha 1051-13-488-010 BtBiC 3 7386091935 anusha.snah@gmailcom
26 Madhuri A 1051-14-401-215 B.Com Reg 2D 9989891695 madhuri96reddy@gmail.com
27 Yash Kumar Chhabra 1051-14-401-140 B.Com Reg 2B 7799575466 yashchhabra97@gmail.com
28 Arihant Bafna 1051-14-401-076 B.Com Reg 2B 9966352525 arihantjn6@gmail.com


